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Gulfstream IV-1988

The large stand-up cabin will accommodate up

 to 12 passengers in a luxurious setting.

 Features 

 Worldwide wireless internet (Gogo domestic) 

 Worldwide satellite phone 

 Full gourmet galley 

 Open Bar 

 Entertainment system with CD and DVD 

 Airshow 

Seats 

 Four forward captain´s chairs 

 Four mid captain´s chairs 

 Four place conference with a 2-place kibitzer 

Berths 

 Four single beds 

 One double bed 

Capabilities 

 Cruising Speed: 550mph 

 Range: 4,987 statute miles 

 Duration: 9.0 hours 

 Cruising Altitude: 45,000 feet 

Exterior Paint: 15 Aug 1994 

Interiors: Aug 2021 
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Gulfstream IV-1988

ENGINE TYPE 

Model: ROLLS-ROYCE TAY611-8 

Engine: Left 

15,264.6 

15,264.6 

6226 

24 Sep 2012 

10 Jan 2005 

Right 

15,264.6 

15,264.6 

6226 

24 Sep 2012 

10 Jan 2005 

Total Hours: 

Hours Since New: 

Cycles 

Engine MIDLIFE (120MOS) Complied With 

ENGINE OVERHAUL (240MOS)

Complied With 

OVERHAUL NEXT DUE 21 Sep 2024 21 Sep 2024 

Engine:

OH Acomplish

Landings Since OH

Remaining for OH 

Left

28 Jun 2002

4592

405 lnd 

Right

28 Jun 2002

4592

405 lnd 

Nose

01 Apr 2009

22862

405 lnd 

APU Type: 

HONEYWELL GTCP36-100(G) Serial

Number: APUS: 6801

 LANDING GEAR 
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Gulfstream IV-1988

Honeywell AZ-810 Air Data Module FMS Navigation

Computer NZ2000 Honeywell Bendix King GPS sensor unit

HG2021GD02 HONEYWELL RADAR RT/ANTENNA

7012640-904 

Collins Aerospace DME-442 PN: 622-7309-101 

Honeywell Radio Altimeter RT-300. 

L3HARRIS™ DMH21-1 Diplexer, L VOR/ILS 

Collins Aerospace TDR-94D Mode S Transponder IRU UNIT,

LASER HG1075AE04 Honeywell MK V EGPWS Computer

Honeywell TCAS II Change 7.1 4066010-914 Collins

Aerospace APP-65A Autopilot Control MagnaStar C-2000

P/N 724855-802 Honeywell AFIS DMU 400-045500-0003

Collins Aerospace VHF-422D 8.33 VHF Comm 

Maintenance performed - Banyan Air Service 
24/48 Month inspection 144/192 Month inspection Out of

phase inspections 

AVIONICS 
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Gulfstream IV-1988

DESCRIPTION 

ANTI-ICE VALVE 
OUTFLOW VALVE 
APU RPM INDICATOR 
TCAS COMPUTER 
HYDRAULIC PUMP 
HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR 
DRIVE ROD BOOT 
CABIN WINDOW 
RH MLG Door 
CABIN WINDOW 

 APROXIMATE COST(USD) PN QTY 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

979432-4-1 
2100378-1-1 
1159SCF407-9 
4066010-914 
63195 
1159H20126-7 
43083-818-2 
1159CE20034-47 
1159B20017-2 
1159CE20034-45 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

Approximate Cost $ 

30,000.00 
4,000.00 
5,000.00 
26,900.00 
13,000.00 
8,000.00 
5,000.00 
22,793.00 
22,142.00 
45,586.00 
182,421.00 

COMPONENTS REPLACED THROUGHOUT THE SERVICE 
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